6/15/2023 3:45 PM
PERSONALLY IDENTIFIABLE INFORMATION

2023/2024 PELL GRANT COST OF ATTENDANCE WORKSHEET

FOR INSTITUTIONS WHICH CHARGE BY PAYMENT PERIOD

SCHOOL: New Dimensions
COURSE HRS
PROGRAM: Cosmetology 1500
AY LENGTH: 1040
EFFECTIVE DATE: 7/1/2023
CIP: 12.0401 PPL:

STEP 1: FEES LISTED BELOW ARE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR
DEPENDENT STUDENTS LIVING AT HOME WITH PARENT
Tuition & Fees

Books/Course Materials/Supplies/Equipment

Professional Licensure/Certification

Food Allowance

Housing Allowance

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Transportation

TOTAL

STUDENTS LIVING OFF-CAMPUS

Tuition & Fees

Books/Course Materials/Supplies/Equipment
Professional Licensure/Certification

Food Allowance

Housing Allowance

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses
Transportation

TOTAL

STEP 2:

# OF WKS IN AY FOR PROGRAM =

# OF WKS FOR WHICH COSTS APPLY

# OF HRS IN AY FOR PROGRAM =

# OF CREDIT/CLOCK HRS FOR
WHICH COSTS APPLY

STEP 3:

The lesser of the above two fractions is the multiplier for the

DEPENDENT STUDENTS LIVING AT HOME WITH PARENT

COA - Above: $21,265.60
STUDENTS LIVING OFF-CAMPUS
COA - Above: $23,449.60

HRS WK
40
40

38 Weeks

$9,562.80
$488.80
$0.00
$3,248.00
$3,682.00
$1,148.00
$3,136.00

$21,265.60

$9,562.80
$488.80
$0.00
$3,248.00
$5,866.00
$1,148.00
$3,136.00

$23,449.60

1040
1040

total of the COA components.

# OF WKS
38
26

1.0000

1.0000

6/15/2023

# OF MONTHS
]
7

Living Expenses

food Allowance

Housing Allowance for students living off-Campus
Housing Allowance for Dependent students living at home
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Transportation Expenses

On Campus/Hybrid Program
Online Program

1.0000

1.0000

= $21,266

$23,450
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464 p/ mo

838 p/mo

526 p/ mo

164 p/ mo

448 p/ mo
p/ mo



2023/2024 CALCULATING DIRECT LOAN BUDGETS

SCHOOL NAME:
PROGRAM:

6/15/2023 3:45 PM

PERSONALLY IDENTIFIABLE INFORMATION

New Dimensions
Cosmetology

EFFECTIVE DATE: 07/01/23
Section | PROGRAM
NUMBER OF HOURS: 1500
HOURS PER WEEK: 40
NUMBER OF WEEKS: 38
NUMBER OF MONTHS: 10
Section 1l 1AY
Number of Months 7
Tuition & Fees 9,562.80
Books/Course Materials/Supplies/Equipment 488.80
Professional Licensure/Certification 0.00
Federal Loan Fees 100.42
Section Il DEPENDENT
1AY

Tuition & Fees $9,562.80
Books/Course Materials/Supplies/Equipment $488.80
Professional Licensure/Certification $0.00
Federal Loan Fees $100
Food Allowance $3,248
Housing Allowance $3,682
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $1,148
Transportation $3,136
TOTAL $21,366

ALL OTHERS

1AY

Tuition & Fees $9,562.80
Books/Course Materials/Supplies/Equipment $488.80
Professional Licensure/Certification $0.00
Federal Loan Fees $100
Food Allowance $3,248
Housing Allowance $5,866
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $1,148
Transportation $3,136
TOTAL $23,550
Living Expenses
Food Allowance $
Housing Allowance for students living off-Campus $
Housing Allowance for Dependent students living at home $
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $
Transportation Expenses
On Campus/Hybrid Program $
Online Program $

06/15/23

CIP: 12.0401
PPL: 38 Weeks

BBAY
1040
40
26
7
2 AY 3 AY
3 0
4,232.20 0.00
216.20 0.00
0.00 0.00
49.09 0.00
DEPENDENT DEPENDENT
2 AY 3 AY
$4,232.20 $0.00
$216.20 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$49 $0
$1,392 $0
$1,578 $0
$492 S0
$1,344 $0
$9,303 $0
ALL OTHERS ALL OTHERS
2 AY 3 AY
$4,232.20 $0.00
$216.20 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$49 S0
$1,392 $0
$2,514 $0
$492 s0
$1,344 $0
$10,239 S0
464 p/ mo
838 p/ mo
526 p/ mo
164 p/ mo
448 p/ mo
p/ mo




PERSONALLY IDENTIFIABLE INFORMATION

6/15/2023 3:45 PM

_—  _FENVYVIVALLY

2023/2024 CALCULATING DIRECT LOAN BUDGETS

SCHOOL NAME:
PROGRAM:
EFFECTIVE DATE:

Section |

NUMBER OF HOURS:
HOURS PER WEEK:
NUMBER OF WEEKS:
NUMBER OF MONTHS:

*12 mo program; however, when divided and rounded AY 1 = 9moand AY2=4mo

New Dimensions
Cosmetology
07/01/23

PROGRAM
1500
30
50
12*

Section Il 1AY
Number of Months 9
Tuition & Fees 9,562.80
Books/Course Materials/Supplies/Equipment 488.80
Professional Licensure/Certification 0.00
Federal Loan Fees 100.42
Section Il DEPENDENT
1AY
Tuition & Fees $9,562.80
Books/Course Materials/Supplies/Equipment $488.80
Professional Licensure/Certification $0.00
Federal Loan Fees $100
Food Allowance $4,176
Housing Allowance $4,734
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $1,476
Transportation $4,032
TOTAL $24,570
ALL OTHERS
1AY
Tuition & Fees $9,562.80
Books/Course Materials/Supplies/Equipment $488.80
Professional Licensure/Certification $0.00
Federal Loan Fees $100
Food Allowance 54,176
Housing Allowance $7,542
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $1,476
Transportation $4,032
TOTAL $27,378
Living Expenses
Food Allowance $
Housing Allowance for students living off-Campus $
Housing Allowance for Dependent students living at home $
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $
Transportation Expenses
On Campus/Hybrid Program $
Online Program $

06/15/23

BBAY
1040
30
35

2 AY
4

4,232.20

216.20
0.00
45.09

DEPENDENT

2 AY

$4,232.20

$216.20
$0.00
$49
$1,856
$2,104
$656
$1,792

$10,905

ALL OTHERS

2 AY

$4,232.20

$216.20
$0.00
$49
$1,856
$3,352
$656
$1,792

$12,153

CiP:
PPL: 50 Weeks

464

838

526

164

448

12.0401

DEPENDENT

ALL OTHERS

p/ mo
p/ mo
p/ mo

p/ mo

p/ mo
p/ mo

3AY
0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3 AY

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

SO
SO
SO
S0
S0

$0

3AY

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0
]
S0
S0
$0

$0
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6/15/2023 3:45 PM
PERSONALLY IDENTIFIABLE INFORMATION

2023/2024 CALCULATING DIRECT LOAN BUDGETS

SCHOOL NAME:
PROGRAM:
EFFECTIVE DATE:

Section |

NUMBER OF HOURS:
HOURS PER WEEK:
NUMBER OF WEEKS:
NUMBER OF MONTHS:

06/15/23

CIP: 12.0401
PPL: 75 Weeks

New Dimensions

Cosmetology

*18 mo program; however, when divided and rounded AY 1 =13 moand AY 2 =6 mo

Section I}

Number of Months

Tuition & Fees

Books/Course Materials/Supplies/Equipment
Professional Licensure/Certification

Federal Loan Fees

Section !

Tuition & Fees

Books/Course Materials/Supplies/Equipment
Professional Licensure/Certification

Federal Loan Fees

Food Allowance

Housing Allowance

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses
Transportation

TOTAL

Tuition & Fees

Books/Course Materials/Supplies/Equipment
Professional Licensure/Certification

Federal Loan Fees

Food Allowance

Housing Allowance

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses
Transportation

TOTAL

Living Expenses

Food Allowance

Housing Allowance for students living off-Campus
Housing Allowance for Dependent students living at home

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses
Transportation Expenses

On Campus/Hybrid Program
Ontine Program

07/01/23
PROGRAM BBAY
1500 1040
20 20
75 52
18* 13
1AY 2AY 3 AY
13 6 0
9,562.80 4,232.20 0.00
488.80 216.20 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
100.42 49.09 0.00
DEPENDENT DEPENDENT DEPENDENT
1AY 2 AY 3 AY
$9,562.80 $4,232.20 $0.00
$488.80 $216.20 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$100 $49 30
$6,032 $2,784 S0
$6,838 $3,156 $0
$2,132 $984 $0
$5,824 $2,688 $0
$30,978 $14,109 $0
ALL OTHERS ALL OTHERS ALL OTHERS
1AY 2 AY 3 AY
$9,562.80 $4,232.20 $0.00
$488.80 $216.20 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$100 $49 ]
$6,032 $2,784 $0
$10,894 $5,028 $0
$2,132 $984 $0
$5,824 $2,688 S0
$35,034 $15,981 $0

$ 464 p/ mo
$ 838 p/ mo
$ 526 p/ mo
$ 164 p/ mo
$ 448 p/ mo
$ p/ mo
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